
Trofeul Sacele O Meeting Sun 16-May-21 14:16
Split time results - City Race- Sacele Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

F10  (3) 0.8 km 8 C
1(44) 2(45) 3(47) 4(38) 5(55) 6(36) 7(34) 8(100) Finish

1 46 Murzea, Mara 24:34,00 2:38,00 3:33,00 6:48,00 8:42,00 17:34,00 18:32,00 19:52,00 24:14,00 24:34,00
CS Elevilor Victoria 2:38,00 0:55,00 3:15,00 1:54,00 8:52,00 0:58,00 1:20,00 4:22,00 0:20,00

2 137 Gavrila, Catrina 39:25,00 0:44,00 5:32,00 6:46,00 10:02,00 11:48,00 14:01,00 38:33,00 38:56,00 39:25,00
. . 0:44,00 4:48,00 1:14,00 3:16,00 1:46,00 2:13,00 24:32,00 0:23,00 0:29,00

3 26 Mirzac, Magda 52:58,00 4:13,00 4:39,00 5:53,00 9:14,00 10:45,00 13:21,00 51:43,00 52:16,00 52:58,00
CS Babarunca Sace 4:13,00 0:26,00 1:14,00 3:21,00 1:31,00 2:36,00 38:22,00 0:33,00 0:42,00

F12  (8) 1.4 km 11 C
1(47) 2(54) 3(53) 4(52) 5(31) 6(48) 7(55) 8(36) 9(44) 10(34) 11(100) Finish

1 8 Brandus, Ana 11:17,00 1:11,00 3:12,00 4:03,00 5:03,00 6:18,00 7:02,00 8:29,00 9:19,00 10:11,00 10:43,00 11:04,00 11:17,00
CS Babarunca Sace 1:11,00 2:01,00 0:51,00 1:00,00 1:15,00 0:44,00 1:27,00 0:50,00 0:52,00 0:32,00 0:21,00 0:13,00

2 52 Pascu, Ana 13:24,00 1:07,00 3:52,00 4:43,00 5:54,00 7:28,00 8:18,00 10:05,00 11:01,00 12:06,00 12:51,00 13:11,00 13:24,00
CS Chimia Victoria 1:07,00 2:45,00 0:51,00 1:11,00 1:34,00 0:50,00 1:47,00 0:56,00 1:05,00 0:45,00 0:20,00 0:13,00

3 39 Stupu, Sonia 14:27,00 3:19,00 5:41,00 6:46,00 7:49,00 9:09,00 9:52,00 11:30,00 12:22,00 13:16,00 13:54,00 14:13,00 14:27,00
CS Babarunca Sace 3:19,00 2:22,00 1:05,00 1:03,00 1:20,00 0:43,00 1:38,00 0:52,00 0:54,00 0:38,00 0:19,00 0:14,00

4 34 Rujoi, Andreea 14:29,00 1:19,00 3:50,00 4:47,00 5:58,00 7:45,00 8:37,00 10:30,00 11:20,00 12:23,00 13:05,00 14:12,00 14:29,00
CS Babarunca Sace 1:19,00 2:31,00 0:57,00 1:11,00 1:47,00 0:52,00 1:53,00 0:50,00 1:03,00 0:42,00 1:07,00 0:17,00

5 18 Dragomir, Letitia 27:05,00 3:51,00 7:42,00 8:38,00 9:44,00 11:17,00 13:17,00 14:59,00 15:48,00 23:09,00 26:10,00 26:49,00 27:05,00
CS Babarunca Sace 3:51,00 3:51,00 0:56,00 1:06,00 1:33,00 2:00,00 1:42,00 0:49,00 7:21,00 3:01,00 0:39,00 0:16,00

6 141 Muntianu, Teodora 28:51,00 1:42,00 5:21,00 6:38,00 8:12,00 10:23,00 11:34,00 13:58,00 15:05,00 26:20,00 27:51,00 28:32,00 28:51,00
. . 1:42,00 3:39,00 1:17,00 1:34,00 2:11,00 1:11,00 2:24,00 1:07,00 11:15,00 1:31,00 0:41,00 0:19,00

7 154 Zaharia, Maia 09:21,00 27:41,00 32:14,00 40:12,00 42:03,00 48:43,00 54:32,00 03:12,00 04:41,00 06:23,00 08:14,00 08:54,00 09:21,00
. . 27:41,00 4:33,00 7:58,00 1:51,00 6:40,00 5:49,00 8:40,00 1:29,00 1:42,00 1:51,00 0:40,00 0:27,00

50 Ciceu, Ilaria dns
CS Chimia Victoria

F14  (5) 2.4 km 13 C
1(47) 2(49) 3(51) 4(50) 5(33) 6(40) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(48) 11(36) 12(34) 13(100) Finish

1 29 Percec, Diana 27:37,00 1:59,00 5:51,00 7:31,00 13:01,00 16:22,00 17:38,00 19:13,00 20:15,00 21:09,00 24:04,00 26:04,00 27:03,00 27:20,00 27:37,00
CS Babarunca Sace 1:59,00 3:52,00 1:40,00 5:30,00 3:21,00 1:16,00 1:35,00 1:02,00 0:54,00 2:55,00 2:00,00 0:59,00 0:17,00 0:17,00

2 24 Mazilu, Andreea 29:37,00 1:39,00 5:35,00 6:56,00 12:10,00 15:45,00 17:13,00 20:06,00 21:25,00 22:38,00 26:12,00 28:06,00 29:04,00 29:21,00 29:37,00
CS Babarunca Sace 1:39,00 3:56,00 1:21,00 5:14,00 3:35,00 1:28,00 2:53,00 1:19,00 1:13,00 3:34,00 1:54,00 0:58,00 0:17,00 0:16,00

3 53 Pop, Diana Maria 30:35,00 1:04,00 5:03,00 6:19,00 15:57,00 19:27,00 20:37,00 22:16,00 23:25,00 24:10,00 27:09,00 29:05,00 30:01,00 30:19,00 30:35,00
CS Chimia Victoria 1:04,00 3:59,00 1:16,00 9:38,00 3:30,00 1:10,00 1:39,00 1:09,00 0:45,00 2:59,00 1:56,00 0:56,00 0:18,00 0:16,00

4 35 Serban, Maria 33:38,00 1:53,00 5:56,00 8:52,00 16:23,00 20:31,00 22:07,00 23:57,00 25:20,00 26:19,00 29:52,00 32:12,00 33:05,00 33:22,00 33:38,00
CS Babarunca Sace 1:53,00 4:03,00 2:56,00 7:31,00 4:08,00 1:36,00 1:50,00 1:23,00 0:59,00 3:33,00 2:20,00 0:53,00 0:17,00 0:16,00

5 54 Stanea, Antonia 34:08,00 1:02,00 5:13,00 6:59,00 12:21,00 16:15,00 17:49,00 22:34,00 24:31,00 25:36,00 30:01,00 32:36,00 33:39,00 33:53,00 34:08,00
CS Chimia Victoria 1:02,00 4:11,00 1:46,00 5:22,00 3:54,00 1:34,00 4:45,00 1:57,00 1:05,00 4:25,00 2:35,00 1:03,00 0:14,00 0:15,00

F16  (3) 3.0 km 13 C
1(45) 2(48) 3(40) 4(33) 5(35) 6(57) 7(37) 8(33) 9(53) 10(49) 11(47) 12(36) 13(100) Finish

1 37 Stupu, Iulia 27:54,00 0:27,00 3:07,00 6:30,00 7:46,00 9:30,00 11:30,00 15:10,00 16:19,00 19:52,00 22:37,00 24:51,00 26:21,00 27:40,00 27:54,00
CS Babarunca Sace 0:27,00 2:40,00 3:23,00 1:16,00 1:44,00 2:00,00 3:40,00 1:09,00 3:33,00 2:45,00 2:14,00 1:30,00 1:19,00 0:14,00

2 59 Grecu, Ana Maria 36:24,00 0:25,00 4:00,00 8:21,00 9:46,00 14:23,00 16:50,00 18:58,00 20:32,00 25:02,00 28:39,00 31:47,00 34:50,00 36:09,00 36:24,00
CS Mentor Silva Bu 0:25,00 3:35,00 4:21,00 1:25,00 4:37,00 2:27,00 2:08,00 1:34,00 4:30,00 3:37,00 3:08,00 3:03,00 1:19,00 0:15,00

3 88 Raduly, Reka 37:21,00 0:22,00 3:25,00 8:05,00 10:20,00 12:19,00 16:23,00 18:44,00 20:37,00 25:48,00 29:07,00 32:44,00 35:45,00 37:03,00 37:21,00
CSM VSK Csikszere 0:22,00 3:03,00 4:40,00 2:15,00 1:59,00 4:04,00 2:21,00 1:53,00 5:11,00 3:19,00 3:37,00 3:01,00 1:18,00 0:18,00

F18  (1) 3.3 km 14 C
1(38) 2(49) 3(51) 4(33) 5(43) 6(46) 7(39) 8(57) 9(43) 10(41) 11(42) 12(31) 13(55) 14(100)

Finish

1 56 Peles, Stefania Teod 32:58,00 1:18,00 4:44,00 6:42,00 13:09,00 15:27,00 16:45,00 18:15,00 19:28,00 20:50,00 23:55,00 25:27,00 28:51,00 30:45,00 32:44,00
CS Electrosistem B 1:18,00 3:26,00 1:58,00 6:27,00 2:18,00 1:18,00 1:30,00 1:13,00 1:22,00 3:05,00 1:32,00 3:24,00 1:54,00 1:59,00

32:58,00
0:14,00

F21  (6) 4.5 km 19 C
1(36) 2(48) 3(33) 4(37) 5(43) 6(46) 7(39) 8(57) 9(33) 10(51) 11(49) 12(54) 13(53) 14(40)

15(42) 16(31) 17(38) 18(34) 19(100) Finish

1 100 Anghel, Andra 34:52,00 0:56,00 2:41,00 7:04,00 9:03,00 10:54,00 11:52,00 13:06,00 14:07,00 15:40,00 20:04,00 21:26,00 22:51,00 23:33,00 26:05,00
CSU Craiova 0:56,00 1:45,00 4:23,00 1:59,00 1:51,00 0:58,00 1:14,00 1:01,00 1:33,00 4:24,00 1:22,00 1:25,00 0:42,00 2:32,00

27:34,00 30:50,00 33:04,00 34:21,00 34:36,00 34:52,00
1:29,00 3:16,00 2:14,00 1:17,00 0:15,00 0:16,00

2 110 Tudorache, Ana Mar 43:40,00 0:51,00 2:33,00 7:58,00 10:38,00 12:57,00 13:59,00 15:28,00 16:42,00 18:29,00 24:08,00 26:59,00 28:45,00 29:33,00 32:38,00
OK Silva Campina 0:51,00 1:42,00 5:25,00 2:40,00 2:19,00 1:02,00 1:29,00 1:14,00 1:47,00 5:39,00 2:51,00 1:46,00 0:48,00 3:05,00

34:25,00 38:07,00 41:20,00 43:05,00 43:25,00 43:40,00
1:47,00 3:42,00 3:13,00 1:45,00 0:20,00 0:15,00

3 87 Raduly, Annamaria 48:46,00 1:34,00 3:43,00 9:26,00 12:04,00 14:22,00 15:34,00 16:57,00 18:30,00 20:50,00 29:23,00 31:14,00 33:18,00 34:14,00 37:37,00
CSM VSK Csikszere 1:34,00 2:09,00 5:43,00 2:38,00 2:18,00 1:12,00 1:23,00 1:33,00 2:20,00 8:33,00 1:51,00 2:04,00 0:56,00 3:23,00

39:51,00 43:28,00 46:21,00 48:10,00 48:28,00 48:46,00
2:14,00 3:37,00 2:53,00 1:49,00 0:18,00 0:18,00

4 99 Sabau, Cristina 50:47,00 1:28,00 3:34,00 10:34,00 13:18,00 16:08,00 17:29,00 19:11,00 20:32,00 22:38,00 29:31,00 31:28,00 33:37,00 34:34,00 38:06,00
CSU Brasov 1:28,00 2:06,00 7:00,00 2:44,00 2:50,00 1:21,00 1:42,00 1:21,00 2:06,00 6:53,00 1:57,00 2:09,00 0:57,00 3:32,00

40:24,00 45:14,00 48:27,00 50:12,00 50:30,00 50:47,00 8:32,00
2:18,00 4:50,00 3:13,00 1:45,00 0:18,00 0:17,00 *40
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Pl tno Name Time

F21  (6) 4.5 km 19 C (cont.)

1(36) 2(48) 3(33) 4(37) 5(43) 6(46) 7(39) 8(57) 9(33) 10(51) 11(49) 12(54) 13(53) 14(40)
15(42) 16(31) 17(38) 18(34) 19(100) Finish

5 85 Zinca, Andreea 55:21,00 1:15,00 3:31,00 12:01,00 15:15,00 17:52,00 19:24,00 21:08,00 22:38,00 25:01,00 31:50,00 34:28,00 36:36,00 37:55,00 42:11,00
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 1:15,00 2:16,00 8:30,00 3:14,00 2:37,00 1:32,00 1:44,00 1:30,00 2:23,00 6:49,00 2:38,00 2:08,00 1:19,00 4:16,00

44:27,00 48:45,00 52:08,00 54:35,00 55:02,00 55:21,00
2:16,00 4:18,00 3:23,00 2:27,00 0:27,00 0:19,00

6 168 Patras, Mireal 57:39,00 4:27,00 6:19,00 12:01,00 14:37,00 17:30,00 18:41,00 20:08,00 21:26,00 23:37,00 33:01,00 35:02,00 37:43,00 38:41,00 45:50,00
Atletic Roman 4:27,00 1:52,00 5:42,00 2:36,00 2:53,00 1:11,00 1:27,00 1:18,00 2:11,00 9:24,00 2:01,00 2:41,00 0:58,00 7:09,00

48:02,00 51:37,00 55:00,00 56:51,00 57:16,00 57:39,00
2:12,00 3:35,00 3:23,00 1:51,00 0:25,00 0:23,00

F35  (2) 4.5 km 19 C
1(36) 2(48) 3(33) 4(37) 5(43) 6(46) 7(39) 8(57) 9(33) 10(51) 11(49) 12(54) 13(53) 14(40)

15(42) 16(31) 17(38) 18(34) 19(100) Finish

1 16 Dopovecz, Diana 19:23,00 14:14,00 17:03,00 26:12,00 29:23,00 34:28,00 36:01,00 37:34,00 39:02,00 45:01,00 55:18,00 58:28,00 00:51,00 01:59,00 06:03,00
CS Babarunca Sace 14:14,00 2:49,00 9:09,00 3:11,00 5:05,00 1:33,00 1:33,00 1:28,00 5:59,00 10:17,00 3:10,00 2:23,00 1:08,00 4:04,00

08:54,00 12:51,00 16:45,00 18:46,00 19:06,00 19:23,00
2:51,00 3:57,00 3:54,00 2:01,00 0:20,00 0:17,00

2 138 Gavrila, Marina 29:47,00 11:45,00 15:00,00 24:08,00 28:44,00 37:27,00 39:59,00 42:00,00 43:50,00 47:02,00 58:51,00 01:33,00 04:49,00 06:24,00 11:22,00
. . 11:45,00 3:15,00 9:08,00 4:36,00 8:43,00 2:32,00 2:01,00 1:50,00 3:12,00 11:49,00 2:42,00 3:16,00 1:35,00 4:58,00

14:53,00 20:14,00 25:03,00 28:40,00 29:10,00 29:47,00
3:31,00 5:21,00 4:49,00 3:37,00 0:30,00 0:37,00

F40  (1) 3.0 km 13 C
1(45) 2(48) 3(40) 4(33) 5(35) 6(57) 7(37) 8(33) 9(53) 10(49) 11(47) 12(36) 13(100) Finish

1 153 Zaharia, Cristina 11:36,00 0:49,00 7:21,00 21:54,00 24:11,00 26:37,00 29:08,00 31:30,00 33:17,00 47:54,00 53:22,00 56:41,00 59:19,00 11:11,00 11:36,00
. . 0:49,00 6:32,00 14:33,00 2:17,00 2:26,00 2:31,00 2:22,00 1:47,00 14:37,00 5:28,00 3:19,00 2:38,00 11:52,00 0:25,00

F45  (1) 3.0 km 13 C
1(45) 2(48) 3(40) 4(33) 5(35) 6(57) 7(37) 8(33) 9(53) 10(49) 11(47) 12(36) 13(100) Finish

1 112 Deconescu, Natalia 34:13,00 0:32,00 4:42,00 9:25,00 11:13,00 13:44,00 15:58,00 17:56,00 19:33,00 23:36,00 26:48,00 29:39,00 32:18,00 33:54,00 34:13,00
Palatul Copiilor Tg 0:32,00 4:10,00 4:43,00 1:48,00 2:31,00 2:14,00 1:58,00 1:37,00 4:03,00 3:12,00 2:51,00 2:39,00 1:36,00 0:19,00

F50  (3) 2.7 km 11 C
1(49) 2(51) 3(50) 4(33) 5(42) 6(31) 7(53) 8(54) 9(47) 10(36) 11(100) Finish

1 94 Szasz, Neli 41:29,00 7:39,00 10:22,00 17:18,00 21:53,00 25:06,00 29:45,00 32:38,00 33:48,00 36:55,00 39:18,00 41:04,00 41:29,00
CSM VSK Csikszere 7:39,00 2:43,00 6:56,00 4:35,00 3:13,00 4:39,00 2:53,00 1:10,00 3:07,00 2:23,00 1:46,00 0:25,00

2 13 Daia, Adriana 44:03,00 9:17,00 12:00,00 18:33,00 23:22,00 27:07,00 32:37,00 35:20,00 36:26,00 39:30,00 41:58,00 43:38,00 44:03,00
CS Babarunca Sace 9:17,00 2:43,00 6:33,00 4:49,00 3:45,00 5:30,00 2:43,00 1:06,00 3:04,00 2:28,00 1:40,00 0:25,00

3 19 Craciun, Gentiana 49:33,00 6:06,00 8:50,00 17:23,00 22:57,00 27:45,00 33:38,00 37:28,00 38:55,00 43:20,00 46:37,00 49:02,00 49:33,00 48:24,00
CS Babarunca Sace 6:06,00 2:44,00 8:33,00 5:34,00 4:48,00 5:53,00 3:50,00 1:27,00 4:25,00 3:17,00 2:25,00 0:31,00 *34

F55  (1) 2.4 km 13 C
1(47) 2(49) 3(51) 4(50) 5(33) 6(40) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(48) 11(36) 12(34) 13(100) Finish

1 17 Dopovecz, Ruxandr 45:34,00 2:13,00 7:25,00 9:25,00 16:39,00 20:40,00 22:16,00 24:56,00 26:28,00 27:37,00 40:15,00 43:03,00 44:46,00 45:13,00 45:34,00
CS Babarunca Sace 2:13,00 5:12,00 2:00,00 7:14,00 4:01,00 1:36,00 2:40,00 1:32,00 1:09,00 12:38,00 2:48,00 1:43,00 0:27,00 0:21,00

F60  (2) 2.4 km 13 C
1(47) 2(49) 3(51) 4(50) 5(33) 6(40) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(48) 11(36) 12(34) 13(100) Finish

1 7 Bors, Cornelia 40:15,00 1:41,00 7:52,00 10:59,00 18:05,00 23:11,00 25:10,00 28:01,00 29:38,00 30:47,00 34:54,00 37:56,00 39:19,00 39:53,00 40:15,00
CS Babarunca Sace 1:41,00 6:11,00 3:07,00 7:06,00 5:06,00 1:59,00 2:51,00 1:37,00 1:09,00 4:07,00 3:02,00 1:23,00 0:34,00 0:22,00

2 167 Maiorescu, Nina 51:44,00 1:48,00 8:47,00 11:26,00 22:11,00 28:48,00 31:22,00 35:16,00 37:14,00 38:52,00 44:44,00 48:50,00 50:42,00 51:16,00 51:44,00
CS Mentor Silva Bu 1:48,00 6:59,00 2:39,00 10:45,00 6:37,00 2:34,00 3:54,00 1:58,00 1:38,00 5:52,00 4:06,00 1:52,00 0:34,00 0:28,00

F65  (1) 2.4 km 13 C
1(47) 2(49) 3(51) 4(50) 5(33) 6(40) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(48) 11(36) 12(34) 13(100) Finish

1 79 Dumitru, Maria 56:50,00 2:46,00 9:13,00 12:30,00 21:10,00 27:37,00 30:01,00 33:14,00 42:27,00 43:56,00 49:08,00 52:49,00 54:35,00 56:13,00 56:50,00
CS Otopeni 2:46,00 6:27,00 3:17,00 8:40,00 6:27,00 2:24,00 3:13,00 9:13,00 1:29,00 5:12,00 3:41,00 1:46,00 1:38,00 0:37,00

M10  (1) 0.8 km 8 C
1(44) 2(45) 3(47) 4(38) 5(55) 6(36) 7(34) 8(100) Finish

1 47 Pascu, Stefan 24:25,00 2:32,00 3:18,00 6:39,00 8:26,00 17:18,00 18:17,00 19:43,00 24:09,00 24:25,00
CS Elevilor Victoria 2:32,00 0:46,00 3:21,00 1:47,00 8:52,00 0:59,00 1:26,00 4:26,00 0:16,00

M12  (6) 1.4 km 11 C
1(47) 2(54) 3(53) 4(52) 5(31) 6(48) 7(55) 8(36) 9(44) 10(34) 11(100) Finish

1 61 Grecu, Radu 10:54,00 1:01,00 3:00,00 3:48,00 4:47,00 6:13,00 6:56,00 8:24,00 9:07,00 9:52,00 10:20,00 10:40,00 10:54,00
CS Mentor Silva Bu 1:01,00 1:59,00 0:48,00 0:59,00 1:26,00 0:43,00 1:28,00 0:43,00 0:45,00 0:28,00 0:20,00 0:14,00

2 136 Gavrila, Andrei 18:20,00 1:13,00 4:26,00 5:16,00 6:22,00 9:05,00 9:52,00 13:36,00 14:31,00 15:35,00 16:21,00 18:06,00 18:20,00
. . 1:13,00 3:13,00 0:50,00 1:06,00 2:43,00 0:47,00 3:44,00 0:55,00 1:04,00 0:46,00 1:45,00 0:14,00

3 20 Iacob, Maxim 20:28,00 1:24,00 5:58,00 6:44,00 7:54,00 9:08,00 10:02,00 11:34,00 12:22,00 18:24,00 19:49,00 20:16,00 20:28,00
CS Babarunca Sace 1:24,00 4:34,00 0:46,00 1:10,00 1:14,00 0:54,00 1:32,00 0:48,00 6:02,00 1:25,00 0:27,00 0:12,00
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Pl tno Name Time

M12  (6) 1.4 km 11 C (cont.)

1(47) 2(54) 3(53) 4(52) 5(31) 6(48) 7(55) 8(36) 9(44) 10(34) 11(100) Finish

4 45 Spiridon, Ionescu 20:32,00 1:23,00 6:02,00 7:00,00 8:02,00 9:12,00 10:04,00 11:39,00 12:31,00 18:27,00 19:52,00 20:19,00 20:32,00
CS Elevilor Victoria 1:23,00 4:39,00 0:58,00 1:02,00 1:10,00 0:52,00 1:35,00 0:52,00 5:56,00 1:25,00 0:27,00 0:13,00

51 Halmaghiu, Razvan dns
CS Chimia Victoria

25 Mazilu, Razvan dns
CS Babarunca Sace

M14  (2) 2.4 km 13 C
1(47) 2(49) 3(51) 4(50) 5(33) 6(40) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(48) 11(36) 12(34) 13(100) Finish

1 31 Percec, Vlad 22:33,00 0:49,00 3:43,00 5:04,00 9:29,00 12:18,00 13:30,00 15:02,00 16:04,00 16:56,00 19:24,00 21:16,00 22:07,00 22:21,00 22:33,00
CS Babarunca Sace 0:49,00 2:54,00 1:21,00 4:25,00 2:49,00 1:12,00 1:32,00 1:02,00 0:52,00 2:28,00 1:52,00 0:51,00 0:14,00 0:12,00

2 4 Anghel, Ionut 29:52,00 1:46,00 4:38,00 6:56,00 12:31,00 16:12,00 17:42,00 19:59,00 21:16,00 22:08,00 25:41,00 28:13,00 29:16,00 29:35,00 29:52,00
Atletic Roman 1:46,00 2:52,00 2:18,00 5:35,00 3:41,00 1:30,00 2:17,00 1:17,00 0:52,00 3:33,00 2:32,00 1:03,00 0:19,00 0:17,00

M21  (12) 5.2 km 18 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(35) 4(37) 5(40) 6(42) 7(41) 8(33) 9(39) 10(46) 11(53) 12(54) 13(49) 14(51)

15(50) 16(52) 17(55) 18(100) Finish

1 86 Zinca, Ionut 30:50,00 2:26,00 4:07,00 6:21,00 8:31,00 9:52,00 11:04,00 12:10,00 14:13,00 16:38,00 17:20,00 21:01,00 21:35,00 23:09,00 23:58,00
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 2:26,00 1:41,00 2:14,00 2:10,00 1:21,00 1:12,00 1:06,00 2:03,00 2:25,00 0:42,00 3:41,00 0:34,00 1:34,00 0:49,00

26:56,00 28:04,00 29:19,00 30:38,00 30:50,00
2:58,00 1:08,00 1:15,00 1:19,00 0:12,00

2 101 Blejdea, Alexandru 32:33,00 2:37,00 4:19,00 6:38,00 8:52,00 10:10,00 11:20,00 12:28,00 14:40,00 17:02,00 17:44,00 22:04,00 22:38,00 24:11,00 25:09,00
CSU Craiova 2:37,00 1:42,00 2:19,00 2:14,00 1:18,00 1:10,00 1:08,00 2:12,00 2:22,00 0:42,00 4:20,00 0:34,00 1:33,00 0:58,00

28:19,00 29:28,00 30:51,00 32:21,00 32:33,00
3:10,00 1:09,00 1:23,00 1:30,00 0:12,00

3 84 Milea, Radu 38:08,00 2:49,00 4:41,00 7:12,00 10:31,00 12:07,00 13:29,00 14:41,00 17:10,00 20:06,00 20:58,00 25:42,00 26:27,00 28:36,00 30:05,00
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 2:49,00 1:52,00 2:31,00 3:19,00 1:36,00 1:22,00 1:12,00 2:29,00 2:56,00 0:52,00 4:44,00 0:45,00 2:09,00 1:29,00

33:29,00 34:52,00 36:20,00 37:52,00 38:08,00
3:24,00 1:23,00 1:28,00 1:32,00 0:16,00

4 38 Stupu, Petru 39:30,00 3:01,00 5:00,00 7:43,00 10:18,00 12:11,00 13:37,00 14:55,00 17:28,00 20:41,00 22:23,00 27:02,00 27:42,00 29:41,00 30:55,00
CS Babarunca Sace 3:01,00 1:59,00 2:43,00 2:35,00 1:53,00 1:26,00 1:18,00 2:33,00 3:13,00 1:42,00 4:39,00 0:40,00 1:59,00 1:14,00

34:46,00 36:13,00 37:41,00 39:16,00 39:30,00
3:51,00 1:27,00 1:28,00 1:35,00 0:14,00

5 21 Iacob, Ioan 39:55,00 2:43,00 4:50,00 7:36,00 12:11,00 13:41,00 15:03,00 16:24,00 19:05,00 22:18,00 23:03,00 27:44,00 28:23,00 30:16,00 31:28,00
CS Babarunca Sace 2:43,00 2:07,00 2:46,00 4:35,00 1:30,00 1:22,00 1:21,00 2:41,00 3:13,00 0:45,00 4:41,00 0:39,00 1:53,00 1:12,00

35:31,00 36:46,00 38:13,00 39:44,00 39:55,00
4:03,00 1:15,00 1:27,00 1:31,00 0:11,00

6 91 Suciu, Simion 41:57,00 3:11,00 5:22,00 8:28,00 11:27,00 13:14,00 14:53,00 16:24,00 19:22,00 22:55,00 23:42,00 28:47,00 29:36,00 31:42,00 32:49,00
CSM VSK Csikszere 3:11,00 2:11,00 3:06,00 2:59,00 1:47,00 1:39,00 1:31,00 2:58,00 3:33,00 0:47,00 5:05,00 0:49,00 2:06,00 1:07,00

36:44,00 38:19,00 39:58,00 41:40,00 41:57,00
3:55,00 1:35,00 1:39,00 1:42,00 0:17,00

7 57 Peles, Vlad Alexand 45:43,00 2:49,00 4:58,00 8:07,00 12:06,00 13:53,00 15:35,00 17:08,00 20:15,00 23:54,00 24:48,00 30:42,00 31:26,00 33:32,00 35:13,00
CS Electrosistem B 2:49,00 2:09,00 3:09,00 3:59,00 1:47,00 1:42,00 1:33,00 3:07,00 3:39,00 0:54,00 5:54,00 0:44,00 2:06,00 1:41,00

39:34,00 41:24,00 43:27,00 45:28,00 45:43,00
4:21,00 1:50,00 2:03,00 2:01,00 0:15,00

8 6 Patras, Ionut 46:07,00 3:34,00 7:12,00 10:22,00 13:54,00 15:43,00 17:15,00 18:44,00 22:19,00 25:45,00 26:35,00 31:49,00 32:31,00 34:48,00 35:55,00
Atletic Roman 3:34,00 3:38,00 3:10,00 3:32,00 1:49,00 1:32,00 1:29,00 3:35,00 3:26,00 0:50,00 5:14,00 0:42,00 2:17,00 1:07,00

40:21,00 42:09,00 43:56,00 45:50,00 46:07,00
4:26,00 1:48,00 1:47,00 1:54,00 0:17,00

9 12 Crican, Cezar 49:09,00 3:28,00 5:33,00 8:55,00 13:09,00 15:04,00 16:50,00 18:28,00 21:27,00 25:44,00 26:39,00 33:24,00 34:35,00 36:51,00 38:00,00
CS Babarunca Sace 3:28,00 2:05,00 3:22,00 4:14,00 1:55,00 1:46,00 1:38,00 2:59,00 4:17,00 0:55,00 6:45,00 1:11,00 2:16,00 1:09,00

42:43,00 44:15,00 46:01,00 48:51,00 49:09,00
4:43,00 1:32,00 1:46,00 2:50,00 0:18,00

10 22 Jantea, Alexandru 49:40,00 3:06,00 5:26,00 9:09,00 12:35,00 14:17,00 15:57,00 17:48,00 21:19,00 25:04,00 26:03,00 33:28,00 34:22,00 36:44,00 38:08,00
CS Babarunca Sace 3:06,00 2:20,00 3:43,00 3:26,00 1:42,00 1:40,00 1:51,00 3:31,00 3:45,00 0:59,00 7:25,00 0:54,00 2:22,00 1:24,00

43:27,00 45:09,00 47:06,00 49:24,00 49:40,00
5:19,00 1:42,00 1:57,00 2:18,00 0:16,00

11 98 Lodor, Cristian 01:07,00 4:23,00 7:47,00 11:39,00 15:44,00 19:49,00 21:30,00 23:07,00 26:38,00 32:46,00 34:23,00 42:22,00 43:54,00 46:32,00 48:14,00
CSU Brasov 4:23,00 3:24,00 3:52,00 4:05,00 4:05,00 1:41,00 1:37,00 3:31,00 6:08,00 1:37,00 7:59,00 1:32,00 2:38,00 1:42,00

54:08,00 55:55,00 58:13,00 00:50,00 01:07,00 00:38,00
5:54,00 1:47,00 2:18,00 2:37,00 0:17,00 *34

33 Petrescu, Catalin dns
CS Babarunca Sace

M35  (4) 5.2 km 18 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(35) 4(37) 5(40) 6(42) 7(41) 8(33) 9(39) 10(46) 11(53) 12(54) 13(49) 14(51)

15(50) 16(52) 17(55) 18(100) Finish

1 23 Mahu, Gabriel 40:12,00 4:41,00 6:35,00 9:18,00 12:23,00 13:46,00 15:04,00 16:24,00 19:03,00 22:06,00 23:04,00 27:37,00 28:53,00 30:47,00 31:50,00
CS Babarunca Sace 4:41,00 1:54,00 2:43,00 3:05,00 1:23,00 1:18,00 1:20,00 2:39,00 3:03,00 0:58,00 4:33,00 1:16,00 1:54,00 1:03,00

35:44,00 37:05,00 38:28,00 39:59,00 40:12,00
3:54,00 1:21,00 1:23,00 1:31,00 0:13,00

2 89 Raduly, Robert-Kal 51:35,00 3:56,00 6:42,00 10:33,00 13:49,00 15:55,00 17:53,00 19:39,00 23:14,00 27:21,00 28:17,00 34:46,00 35:47,00 38:26,00 39:58,00
CSM VSK Csikszere 3:56,00 2:46,00 3:51,00 3:16,00 2:06,00 1:58,00 1:46,00 3:35,00 4:07,00 0:56,00 6:29,00 1:01,00 2:39,00 1:32,00

45:43,00 47:27,00 49:14,00 51:17,00 51:35,00 50:51,00
5:45,00 1:44,00 1:47,00 2:03,00 0:18,00 *34



Trofeul Sacele O Meeting Sun 16-May-21 14:16
Split time results - City Race- Sacele Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M35  (4) 5.2 km 18 C (cont.)

